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Galtec Solutions Limited

Bridge End House

Low Lane, Horsforth,

LEEDS  

LS18 4DF

Line Total
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2-Feb-2018Created:Quote Ref:86,718Contact Name:

QUOTATION prepared for Intellectual Property Office

Description Quantity SellPriceManfPartNo

10GBASE-SR SFP+ MODULE FOR MMF  40  SFP-10G-SR=

SWITCH/CAT 3560-CX 12P POE  9WS-C3560CX-12PC-S

E&OE - This Quotation is valid for 7 Days from the above date. Prices quoted are subject to VAT at the 

standard rate at the time of supply. To proceed with this quotation please sign below, print name and 

fax back to me on 0113 228 2209 Quoting a valid purchase order number in the space provided.

£16,091.00Sub Total

Carriage

VAT £3,218.20

Total £19,309.20

Authorised Signatory (Sign)                                           (Print)

Date Purchase Order Ref / Number

£0.00

Delivery Address (Customer to complete if 

different from Invoice Address.)

Leasing Option

You may be able to lease the above equipment over 3 years for £1,576.92 per quarter.

All payments are collected quarterly in advance. Other fixed terms are available, subject to

status and equipment type. A £100.00 document fee will be collected with your first

payment. Please contact your Galtec Account Manager for further details.

Galtec Solutions is a licensed credit broker under the Consumer Credit Act 1974


